EATON CORPORATION Cutler-Hammer Retail Solutions Book — 1-877-932-9322 — Circuit Breakers — ©Copyright 2005 1-5
Ci
rc
ui
t B
re
ak
er

Spec Classification W-C 375 b/GEN.
✓ 1-inch (25.4 mm) wide (per pole).
Catalog Numbering System
TABLE 1-9. CATALOG NUMBERING SYSTEM
Note: For arc fault and ground fault breakers, please see
applicable sections.
Type
BR
BR  1  20  CS
Amperes
  10 = 10
  15 = 15
  20 = 20
  25 = 25
  30 = 30
  35 = 35
  40 = 40
  45 = 45
  50 = 50
  60 = 60
  70 = 70
  80 = 80
  90 = 90
100 = 100
110 = 110
125 = 125
150 = 150
Poles
1 = 1-Pole
2 = 2-Pole
3 = 3-Pole
Packaging
CS = Clamshell
1-6 EATON CORPORATION Cutler-Hammer Retail Solutions Book — 1-877-932-9322 — Circuit Breakers — Effective August 2005
Circuit B